INDUSTRY
MID-PRESSURE COMPRESSOR SERIES
MARITIME, HYDROPOWER, GENERAL INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS
For 75 years BAUER has been the world’s leader in high-pressure compressors ranging from 3600 – 7000 PSIG.
We are proud to announce the arrival of our medium-pressure BAUER BMP™ Series air compressors which are
designed for continuous, heavy-duty applications in the Industrial, Maritime and Hydropower market segments.
MEDIUM PRESSURE COMPRESSORS FOR
HEAVY-DUTY APPLICATIONS

 condensate removal.
• Automatic condensate drains with condensate collection
 provide worry-free operation.
• PLC control with touchscreen HMI provides ease of operation
 as well as a comprehensive system overview and ease of
 parameter setting.
• Heavy-duty skid with integrated fork-lift pockets and structural
 tie-downs
• Interstage pressure and temperature monitoring
• Integrated oil containment pan with drain valve
• BAUER CONNECT® remote control and IoT
   Model Flow Rate1 Final Pressure2 Motor Speed* Motor Size Power
Consumption3 Weight
scfm m3/h psig barg rpm hp kW kW lbs kg
MEDIUM PRESSURE SERIES: 2-STAGE COMPRESSION UP TO 435 PSIG (30 barg) 60Hz
BMP6.1/30-15 33 55.8 435 30 1775 20 15 12.5 860 390
BMP10.1/30-18.5 41 69 435 30 1775 25 18.5 15.4 959 435
MEDIUM PRESSURE SERIES: 3-STAGE COMPRESSION UP TO 580 PSIG (40barg) 60Hz
BMP6.1/40-15 28 60 580 40 1770 20 15 11.3 882 400
BMP10.1/40-18.5 46 78 580 40 1780 25 18.5 17.7 970 440
BMP20.1/40-37 94 160.2 580 40 1780 50 37 35.5 2050 930
BMP30.1/40--55 132 225 580 40 1780 75 55 50.9 2425 1100
BMP60.1/40-75 175 297.6 580 40 1185 100 75 66 4982 2260
MEDIUM PRESSURE SERIES: 3-STAGE COMPRESSION UP TO 1450 PSIG (100barg)
BMP6.1/100-15 27 45.6 1450 100 1775 20 15 13.5 882 400
BMP10.1/100-22 45 76.8 1450 100 1780 30 22 21.8 1003 445
BMP20.1/100-45 93 157.2 1450 100 1780 60 45 44.3 2183 990
BMP30.1/100-75 130 221.4 1450 100 1780 100 75 62.3 2668 1210
BMP60.1/80-90 173 294.6 1160 80 1185 125 90 77.5 5225 2370
TECHNICAL DATA
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
CONFIGURATION:
 › 2 or 3 stage